Primary Care Education Lead, Maria Ceurstemont - maria.ceurstemont@nhs.net
Education programme co-ordinator, Sarah Price sarah.price53@nhs.net
Tutors - Nish Wiratunga, Claire Donohue, Natalie Flood, Katie Hebbes, Emma Marks & Lisa Shah (ST2)
Training Hub contact - crgpa.education.cwth@nhs.net Tel: 07442 999671

Coventry Place North Warwickshire Place
Nish Wiratunga Katie Hebbes
nishan.wiratunga@nhs.net katielouise.hebbes@nhs.net

Helen Elsaghir — Nurse Lead

Kay Lines -Nurse Lead
helen.elsaghir@nhs.net

Kayline.lines@nhs.net

4 Rugby Place South Warwickshire Place
Claire Donohue Natalie Flood
claire.donohue@nhs.net Natalie.flood2@nhs.net
Corinna Butler—Nurse Lead Kate Freeman—Nurse Lead
\ corinna.butler@nhs.net Kate.freeman3@nhs.net

PLTs run approx. 1.20-4.45 pm via Zoom unless stated otherwise. Registration links will be emailed in advance.

Wed 19 April Warwickshire North PLT Thurs 20 April South Warwickshire PLT
Hypertension, Maternal health and ICB update Cancer and ICB updates

*Nurse PLT - Respiratory update (F2F) *Nurse PLT - Respiratory update (F2F)
Wed 26 April Coventry & Rugby PLT Wed 10 May South Warwickshire PLT
TB HIV and Bronchiectasis Rheumatology

Pubic Health Coventry & Dr B Lara *Nurse PLT - Travel Health udpate

Thurs 11 May Rugby PLT Wed 17 May Warwickshire North PLT

Endocrinology Hypertension, hypercholesterolaemia and AF

*Nurse PLT - Travel Health udpate

Wed 24 May Coventry PLT Thurs 15 June Rugby PLT

Complaints Frailty and Elderly Care

*Nurse PLT - Respiratory update (F2F)

Wed 21 June Warwickshire North PLT Weds 28 June Coventry PLT
Health and Wellbeing Event (F2F) ENT
Ambleside Sports Club

*Nurse PLT - Travel Health udpate

Thurs 29 June South Warwickshire PLT

Health and Wellbeing Event (F2F)
Warwick Racecourse


mailto:Claire.donohue@nhs.net
mailto:corinna.butler@nhs.net
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mailto:Helen.elsaghir@nhs.net

Lunchtime sessions are held 1.00—2.00 pm Wednesday and all flyers and links can be found on
www.mededcoventry.com 48 hours before the meeting. All clinicians are welcome.

19 April

Hypertension Management: New guidelines, old

problems.

Professor F Cappuccio Followed by WN PLT

3 May
Lifestyle Medicine
David Unwin

17 May

Medicines Management & GP Survey Results
ICB meds optimisation team & Lisa Shah
Followed by WN PLT

7 June
Heart Failure
Stephanie Kirkland, Dr Kheul, Prof Banerjee

21 June
Adult ADHD
Nick Bescoby Chambers

5 July
Practice Finance and QOF
Local GPs

26 April
NO LUNCHTIME TEACHING
Welcome to join Coventry & Rugby PLT

10 May

Anal incontinence after Childbirth

Sarah Hillman, Clinical lecturer in Primary Care
Followed by SW PLT

24 May
NO LUNCHTIME TEACHING
Welcome to join Coventry PLT

14 June

Suicide Prevention

Keith Waters and Sohrab Pandey, NHS England

28 June
NO LUNCHTIME TEACHING
Welcome to join Coventry PLT

12 July
Outpatient System Transformation
Helen West

Half Term: 30 May 2023—no teaching

Recordings of all meetings can be found on www.cwtraininghub.co.uk - email for password access

AUTUMN TERM WILL START 6 SEPTEMBER 2023

Q>

Coventry and
Warwickshire
Training Hub



